Polstereta gulta180x200 - Magnumar 829 00 €

lamieliem (Ar velas kasti)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Funkcijas

Matracis

Lamieli

Krasa

Materials

SKU

1319;,00€

212

229
180x200
95

42

Velas kaste

Neietilpst komplekta

letilpst komplekta

Peleka

Cord
Magnum-35105807-180x200-ir-vel



